E-SERVICE LIST OF EMAILS
(AS OF MARCH 29, 2019)

jdietrich@casselsbrock.com; msassi@casselsbrock.com; evan.cobb@nortonrosefulbright.com;
rschwill@dwpv.com; michael.hanlon@mcmillan.ca; christopher.garrah@mcmillan.ca;
jeffrey.levine@mcmillan.ca; clachance@dwpv.com; mgottlieb@counsel-toronto.com;
awinton@counsel-toronto.com; nrosen@abg-nyc.com; jodi.chamberland@tangeroutlets.com;
tpayne@stjacobs.com; manage-group@royalcourtyards.com; gturner@primarisreit.com;
lorraine@aluminiumknowlton.com; Aabecassis@riocan.com; M.DiPasquale@dunpar.ca;
carla.emshih@gmail.com; sviggers@morguard.com; d.schneider@northumberlandmall.ca;
ggeldart@onni.com; glaterza@riocan.com; Oestrela@penequity.com;
jfernandes@centrecorp.com; rrachoff@Bentallkennedy.com; ahayley@riocan.com;
JGrove@callowayreit.com; okparaj@orlandocorp.com; Celina.Dacosta@partnersreit.com;
ebriguglio@riocan.com; jwhite@creit.ca; Klessop@harvard.ca; lynn@harden.ca;
kaube@oxfordproperties.com; Carol.Hughes@kennington.ca; diane.winters@justice.gc.ca;
alexis@valueindustries.com; morgan@valueindustries.com; sbrotman@fasken.com;
dchochla@fasken.com; ndecicco@fasken.com; gbenchaya@richterconsulting.com;
wlevine@richterconsulting.com; aadessky@richter.ca; Iclosenberg@k-cap.com;
n.guizani@Iplv.com; wstevenson@mecleankerr.com; lgalessiere@mcleankerr.com;
hkichler@steelevalley.com; asmoskowitz@rogers.com; ggalati@dv-law.com; dwaldman@dv-
law.com; mortolan@twoplusone.ca; kdoherty@twoplusone.ca; megaston@osler.com;
ataborda@osler.com; jwolf@blaney.com; tdunn@mindengross.com; rroop@miromar.com;
sstephens@owenbird.com; antoinetteb@zentil.com;
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